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CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name \/D(A\ 7/% PO\.\'X"\L&L\ 9) M

Type of organization: Candidate Committee Political Committee Zg Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee PG\‘\«\"\( Q \ QV\A MU’\/\WV 8‘(\6@/? WV\Q/

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
2 week pre-primary

One-time report from political committee

5 WEEk pre-election registered with Campaign Finance Board

2 week pre-election Registration #
j January report This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporting period: From '\O/\kg[ 2015 to '\LI 2 | /2,6\5
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)
Summary Statement to Date ; .
(In column B, enter totals from A. ToFals for 2. Cumlulatlve C. Cumulative
column C from previous report.) this report Totals to Date Totals to Date
from previous report
1. Total contributions under $50  $ + $ = $
2. Total contributions equal to/ - _ ) . , . , |
greater than $50 $_LZ;L1'&5 90 F S\ASH Bl = 8 \Olo,,}bl,q el
3. Expenditures $_5?>,'4 My ¢ s g3l = 8| //}'Z"—} LZ.-90
Account Balance $ |+, 380 :\ l
(as of report end date) )

(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)
Itemization of Contributions

Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Itemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank P
Location of Committee Funds L via %/'X‘EY\O

Signature of candidate, \

secretary, or treasurer __- ﬂ\/\’\

Printed Name JaAN MA LT Email  Jowa, Mavkw T4 @ gwmall . com
7

Address _ L5372  Mowsks Adc Phone__ 65— 649-1560

Revised 3/2015



Saint Paul Federation of Teachers received contributions totaling $9,643.50 for as
voluntary contributions from SPFT members, made through through AFT/COPE.

Saint Paul Federation of Teachers received $12,500 as a contribution from
Education Minnesota

Saint Paul Federation of Teachers received $500 as a contribution from the Saint
Paul Regional Labor Federation



Date

10/19/15
10/27/15
11/6/15
11/9/15
11/16/15
11/17/15
11/24/15
11/20/15
10/23/15
10/23/15
11/6/15
11/6/15
11/9/15
11/12/15
11/19/15
11/20/15

11/6/15
11/6/15
11/6/15
11/6/15
11/6/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
10/26/15

10/26/15

2016 January Report Expenses

Name
East Side Freedom
Library

Halle Q Brown Center
Education Minnesota

Impact Printing
Marlyn Bolton
Patrick Burke
Leah Lindeman
Trustone Visa
SuChann Yang
Nakiesha Mabrey
SuChann Yang
Nakiesha Mabrey
Nakiesha Mabrey
Marlyn Bolton
Marlyn Bolton
Patrick Burke

Michael Plante

Alexander Sellie

Alexander Hoselton

Matthew Schirber
Dallas Robertson
Gregory Weiner
Alexander Sellie
Dallas Robertson
Matthew Schirber
Michael Plante

Nimisha Nagalia

Alexander Hoselton

Reason

Event site rental
Event site rental
Printing
Printing

Food for volunteers - Reimbursement
Food for volunteers - Reimbursement
Food for volunteers - Reimbursement

Office Supplies

Wages

Wages

Wages

Wages

Wages

Wages

Wages

Wages

Mileage reimbursement - IN KIND
CONTRIBUTION TO ST PAUL DFL
Mileage reimbursement - IN KIND
CONTRIBUTION TO ST PAUL DFL
Mileage reimbursement - IN KIND
CONTRIBUTION TO ST PAUL DFL
Mileage reimbursement - IN KIND
CONTRIBUTION TO ST PAUL DFL
Mileage reimbursement - IN KIND
CONTRIBUTION TO ST PAUL DFL
Canvass Wages - IN KIND
CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL
Canvass Wages - IN KIND
CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL
Canvass Wages - IN KIND
CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL
Canvass Wages - IN KIND
CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL
Canvass Wages - IN KIND
CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL
Canvass Wages - IN KIND
CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL
Canvass Wages - IN KIND
CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL

Amount

$150.00
$230.00
$85.15
$583.13
$123.72
$93.70
$81.25
$1,353.57
$1,422.00
$1,058.00
$2,160.00
$1,748.00
$621.00
$25,000.00
$1,250.00
$6,250.00

$143.30
$129.16
$74.67
$156.75
$88.24
$360.00
$630.00
$540.00
$810.00
$1,054.00
$450.00

$360.00



11/5/15
11/5/15
11/5/15
11/5/15
11/5/15
11/5/15
11/5/15

11/18/15

2016 January Report Expenses

Alisha Roopchand
Alexander Sellie
Dallas Robertson
Matthew Schirber
Michael Plante
Alexander Hoselton
Miranda Adams

Nimisha Nagalia

Canvass Wages - IN KIND
CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL
Canvass Wages - IN KIND
CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL
Canvass Wages - IN KIND
CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL
Canvass Wages - IN KIND
CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL
Canvass Wages - IN KIND
CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL
Canvass Wages - IN KIND
CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL
Canvass Wages - IN KIND
CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL
Canvass Wages - IN KIND
CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL

$622.50
$1,035.00
$247.50
$1,275.00
$1,793.00
$570.00
$210.00

$682.50
$53,441.14



