

CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name 600	20 Political	Fund			
Type of organization: Candi	date Committee	Political Committee	Political Fund		
Office sought/Purpose of committee	Political and	Member &	ngagment		
8 week	pre-primary pre-election pre-election	Ch 211A.03 fo One-time rep registered wit Registration #	closes committee account - see MS or requirements) ort from political committee th Campaign Finance Board trves as both the initial and final		
Reporting period: From \\(\bigcup_{\text{Day follows}}\)	wing end date of last report)	to 12	31/26\5 or to due date OR December 31 if January		
Summary Statement to Date (In column B, enter totals from column C from previous report.)	A. Totals for this report	report) B. Cumulative Totals to Date from previous report	C. Cumulative Totals to Date		
1. Total contributions under \$50	\$ +	\$=	\$		
Total contributions equal to/ greater than \$50	\$ 72,643.50 +	\$ 167,505.81 =	\$ 190,149,31		
3. Expenditures	\$ 53,441.14 +	\$ 119,321-76 =	\$ 172,762-90		
Manaization of Contributions		Account Baland (as of report end (Column C: 1+2-	•		
Itemization of Contributions Itemization of Contributions Itemization of Contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than \$50 in the aggregate. Itemization must include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.					
Itemization of Expenditures Itemize all expenditures. Itemization m	ust include: date, purpose, a	nd amount. Attach separa t	te sheet or Excel spreadsheet.		
Depository(ies)/Bank Location of Committee Funds	Tru Stone				
Signature of candidate, secretary, or treasurer	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\				
Printed Name	MARTIN	Email <u>John, N</u>	Martin 49@ gmail.com		
Address 1837 Murster	ALC	Phone6	51-699-7586		

Saint Paul Federation of Teachers received contributions totaling \$9,643.50 for as voluntary contributions from SPFT members, made through AFT/COPE.

Saint Paul Federation of Teachers received \$12,500 as a contribution from Education Minnesota

Saint Paul Federation of Teachers received \$500 as a contribution from the Saint Paul Regional Labor Federation

2016 January Report Expenses

Date	Name	Reason	Amount
	East Side Freedom		
10/19/15	Library	Event site rental	\$150.00
10/27/15	Halle Q Brown Center	Event site rental	\$230.00
11/6/15	Education Minnesota	Printing	\$85.15
11/9/15	Impact Printing	Printing	\$583.13
11/16/15	Marlyn Bolton	Food for volunteers - Reimbursement	\$123.72
11/17/15	Patrick Burke	Food for volunteers - Reimbursement	\$93.70
11/24/15	Leah Lindeman	Food for volunteers - Reimbursement	\$81.25
11/20/15	Trustone Visa	Office Supplies	\$1,353.57
10/23/15	SuChann Yang	Wages	\$1,422.00
10/23/15	Nakiesha Mabrey	Wages	\$1,058.00
11/6/15	SuChann Yang	Wages	\$2,160.00
11/6/15	Nakiesha Mabrey	Wages	\$1,748.00
11/9/15	Nakiesha Mabrey	Wages	\$621.00
11/12/15	Marlyn Bolton	Wages	\$25,000.00
11/19/15	Marlyn Bolton	Wages	\$1,250.00
11/20/15	Patrick Burke	Wages	\$6,250.00
		Mileage reimbursement - IN KIND	
11/6/15	Michael Plante	CONTRIBUTION TO ST PAUL DFL	\$143.30
		Mileage reimbursement - IN KIND	
11/6/15	Alexander Sellie	CONTRIBUTION TO ST PAUL DFL	\$129.16
		Mileage reimbursement - IN KIND	
11/6/15	Alexander Hoselton	CONTRIBUTION TO ST PAUL DFL	\$74.67
		Mileage reimbursement - IN KIND	
11/6/15	Matthew Schirber	CONTRIBUTION TO ST PAUL DFL	\$156.75
		Mileage reimbursement - IN KIND	
11/6/15	Dallas Robertson	CONTRIBUTION TO ST PAUL DFL	\$88.24
		Canvass Wages - IN KIND	
10/26/15	Gregory Weiner	CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL	\$360.00
, ,		Canvass Wages - IN KIND	
10/26/15	Alexander Sellie	CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL	\$630.00
		Canvass Wages - IN KIND	
10/26/15	Dallas Robertson	CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL	\$540.00
, ,		Canvass Wages - IN KIND	
10/26/15	Matthew Schirber	CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL	\$810.00
		Canvass Wages - IN KIND	
10/26/15	Michael Plante	CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL	\$1,054.00
, ,		Canvass Wages - IN KIND	
10/26/15	Nimisha Nagalia	CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL	\$450.00
	3	Canvass Wages - IN KIND	
10/26/15	Alexander Hoselton	CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL	\$360.00

2016 January Report Expenses

		Canvass Wages - IN KIND	
11/5/15	Alisha Roopchand	CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL	\$622.50
		Canvass Wages - IN KIND	
11/5/15	Alexander Sellie	CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL	\$1,035.00
		Canvass Wages - IN KIND	
11/5/15	Dallas Robertson	CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL	\$247.50
		Canvass Wages - IN KIND	
11/5/15	Matthew Schirber	CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL	\$1,275.00
		Canvass Wages - IN KIND	
11/5/15	Michael Plante	CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL	\$1,793.00
		Canvass Wages - IN KIND	
11/5/15	Alexander Hoselton	CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL	\$570.00
		Canvass Wages - IN KIND	
11/5/15	Miranda Adams	CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL	\$210.00
		Canvass Wages - IN KIND	
11/18/15	Nimisha Nagalia	CONTRIBUTUION TO ST PAUL DFL	\$682.50
			\$53,441.14